The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LOVE FRIDGE CHICAGO 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $70,179.43
2025-06-02 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/26 to 6/1 txn MNH57ry -$1.05 $70,178.38
2025-06-02 Donation from Elizabeth Capps txn d7HYxPP $100.00 $70,278.38
2025-06-05 ACH to Justin Lawson txn xQHdJRz -$500.00 $69,778.38
2025-06-06 Donation from Michael Rice txn XGH4VLO $200.00 $69,978.38
2025-06-06 ACH to Jose R Isturiz Lira txn p5Ho2XB -$1,800.00 $68,178.38
2025-06-09 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/2 to 6/8 txn mAHZ8Y] -$21.00 $68,157.38
2025-06-09 ACH to Mateo Zapata LLC txn BZHO01Z1 -$300.00 $67,857.38
2025-06-10 Donation from Tori Russell txn MNH5maq $50.00 $67,907.38
2025-06-11 ACH to Jose M Nieto txn 0eH8ANB -$795.05 $67,112.33
2025-06-16 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/9 to 6/15 txn JxHEqAG -$3.50 $67,108.83
2025-06-17 Mailchimp txn_oyHoLgX -$45.00 $67,063.83
2025-06-17 PY *STORAGE POST 3245 W 3 txn a8HMLBbD -$234.00 $66,829.83
2025-06-20 Donation from Adina Weinig txn JxHEpKe $50.00 $66,879.83
2025-06-20 Donation from Keren Eckstein txn mAHZq9] $746.00 $67,625.83
2025-06-20 Donation from Madison George txn zVHoln9 $30.00 $67,655.83
2025-06-23 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/16 to 6/22 txn XGH4wo] -$57.82 $67,598.01
2025-06-23 Donation from Greg Bunker txn rYHPVAR $20.00 $67,618.01
2025-06-26 Donation from Shea Leibow txn SWHKYEP $15.00 $67,633.01
2025-06-30 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/23 to 6/29 txn vgH48Gn -$2.45 $67,630.56
2025-06-30 ACH to Jose R Isturiz Lira txn zVHoGz] -$1,800.00 $65,830.56
2025-06-30 Squarespace txn BZHO0e0] -$20.00 $65,810.56

WITHDRAWN: $5,579.87. DEPOSITED: $1,211.00. $65,810.56

Love Fridge Chicago is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Love Fridge Chicago's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



